
arrival departure place km total	km event time pace	
min/km

08:30 09:15 Nové	Hrady 0 school	program	for	45min
10:15 České	Velenice	-	Žižkovo	předměstí 15,4 15,4 local	runners	join	in 61,6 4

10:30 11:15 České	Velenice 1,7 17,1 school	program	for	45min 13,6 8
12:00 Dvory	nad	Lužnicí 11,3 28,4 45,2 4
12:15 Suchdol	-	přejezd	ve	Vítorzaské 4,6 33 local	runners	join	in 18,4 4

12:25 13:30 Suchdol	nad	Lužnicí 1 34 school	program	for	45min,	lunch 8 8
13:55 Křižovatka	U	Dračice 6,2 40,2 local	runners	join	in 24,8 4

14:05 14:55 Rapšach 1,3 41,5 school	program	for	45min 10,4 8
15:40 Chlum	u	Třeboně 11,4 52,9 45,6 4
17:00 Smrčná 18,5 71,4 local	runners	join	in 74 4

17:15 18:00 Nová	Bystřice 2 73,4 program	for	kids	and	Mayor 12 6

Peace	Run	2017	-	schedule
date:	Monday	12th	June
route:	Nové	Hrady	-	Nová	Bystřice


